- Revêtement-peinture ; 

- Electricité ; 

- Monument ; 

- Aménagement paysager 

3. Tranches/Allotissement  

Les travaux sont exécutés en une tranche. 

4. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de 25 000 000 (vingt-cinq 

millions) FCFA TTC  

5. Délai prévisionnel d’exécution  

Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage pour l’exécution des travaux objet du présent Appel 

d’Offres est de 04 (quatre) mois calendaires. Ce délai court à compter de la date de notification de

[...]

- Plumbing-sanitation/Roads and Various Networks; 

- Electricity; 

- Coating paint; 

- landscaping 

3. Tranches/Allotment 

The works will be executed in one tranche. 

4. Estimated cost 

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is 25 000 000 (twenty-five 

millions) CFAF. 

5. Estimated execution deadline 
The maximum time frame provided for by the Project Owner is 04 (four) calendar months. This time frame 

shall run from the date of notification of the administrative order to commence the works. 

6. Participation and origin